
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
22 
55 
90 
98 

9 
3 

73 
23 
68 

5 
16 

8 
968 

79 

Concorrente 
Samuele BERTOLASIO 
Jacopo GULLA 
Ivo ARNOLDI 
Paolo SIRTONI 
Miscel FORGIONE 
Corrado Riccardo CARUSO 
Albert MILANESE 
Alessandro CHIARELLI 
Remo MARINATO 
Luca LUNGHI 
Fabio BITOCCHI 
Omar BORTOLACELLI 
Raffaele Vicente DI LUCA 
Vito PISANELLO 

Miglior Tempo 

1:14.755 
1:15.686 
1:16.572 
1:21.185 
1:21.229 
1:22.069 
1:25.045 
1:25.102 
1:25.403 
1:25.683 
1:27.914 
1:32.204 
1:32.655 
1:33.789 

Diff 

0.931 
1.817 
6.430 
6.474 
7.314 

10.290 
10.347 
10.648 
10.928 
13.159 
17.449 
17.900 
19.034 

Gap 

0.931 
0.886 
4.613 
0.044 
0.840 
2.976 
0.057 
0.301 
0.280 
2.231 
4.290 
0.451 
1.134 

Nella Sessione 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
OCTO CUP 

Riepilogativa qualifiche 

Magione 2,507 km 


